S.No

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Regd.No
1905107001
1905107002
1905107003
1905107004
1905107005
1905107006
1905107007
1905107008
1905107009
1905107010
1905107011
1905107012
1905107013
1905107014
1905107015
1905107016
1905107017
1905107018
1905107019
1905107020
1905107021
1905107022
1905107023

Name
ANANDA SANKAR SAHOO
ANUPAM BEHERA
BHISMILA PRADHAN
CHANDAN KUMAR PRADHAN
CHINMAYA KUMAR PATEL
DIBYAPRAKASH PRADHAN
HIMANSHU SEKHARA BEHERA
IPSITA PRIYADARSHINI
K.SAIRAM SUBUDHI
KSHAMANIDHI SAMAL
LALATENDU BIDYADHAR PATRA
MAHAPRASAD DAS
MANASRANJAN SAMAL
NIHAR RANJAN BEHERA
NIHARIKA MOHANTY
PRANATI GOCHHAYAT
RAUDU SACHINA
RITUPARNA GHADAI
SANTOSH SWAIN
SATYANARAYAN SAHOO
SOUBHAGYA RANJAN DAS
SUBHENDU KESHARI MOHAPATRA

SUJATA NAYAK



